
 

EXAMINATION JUNE-2024

Bachelor of Technology ( Computer Science & Engineering-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning )

ROLL NO. : 0105AL231109  

NAME : KUNDAN KUMAR JAISWAL

S/D/W/O SHAMBHU CHAUDHARY

INSTT. : Oriental Institute of Science & Technology

SEMESTER : II STATUS : Regular

SUBJECT
CODE SUBJECT NAME

 CREDITS
GRADETOTAL

CREDIT
CREDIT
EARNED

BT101 [T]
BT103 [T]
BT104 [T]
BT105 [T]
BT202 [T]
BT101 [P]
BT103 [P]
BT104 [P]
BT105 [P]
BT106 [P]
BT108 [P]

Engineering Chemistry
English for Communication
Basic Electrical & Electronics Enginnering
Engineering Graphics
Mathematics-II
Engineering Chemistry
English for Communication
Basic Electrical & Electronics Enginnering
Engineering Graphics
Manufacturing Practices
Swachh Bharat Unnat Bharat Abhiyan/Rural Outreach

3
3
2
2
4
1
1
1
1
1
2
 

3
3
2
2
4
1
1
1
1
1
2

B+
A
A

B+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

TOTAL 21 21

RESULT : PASS SGPA : 9.29

 Signature of Principal and Seal of
Institution

Controller of Examinations
(RGPV, Bhopal)
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