

RAJIV GANDHI PROUDYOGIKI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL

(UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY OF MADHYA PRADESH)

STATEMENT OF GRADE

EXAMINATION JUNE-2024

SR. No.

Bachelor of Technology (Computer Science & Engineering-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning)

ROLL NO. : 0105AL231109

NAME : KUNDAN KUMAR JAISWAL

S/D/W/O SHAMBHU CHAUDHARY

INSTT. : Oriental Institute of Science & Technology

GANDHI PROUBVOGIKI VISHWAVIDVALAVA RHOPALRAJIV GANDHI PROUBVOGIKI VI

SEMESTER: II STATUS: Regular

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	CRE	CREDITS	
		TOTAL CREDIT	CREDIT EARNED	GRADE
BT101 [T]	Engineering Chemistry	3 3 3 3	3	B+
BT103 [T]	English for Communication	3	3	Α
BT104 [T]	Basic Electrical & Electronics Enginnering	AVA BHOPAL 2 VIV CAN	om mo 2 work	ASHWAY A
BT105 [T]	Engineering Graphics	2	2	B+
BT202 [T]	Mathematics-II	4	4	A+
BT101 [P]	Engineering Chemistry	AYA BHOPAH THIN GAN	ша еколомоска	A+
BT103 [P]	English for Communication	AYA BHORAE 1 JIN GAN	DILL TRO 1DVOGING	A+
BT104 [P]	Basic Electrical & Electronics Enginnering	1	1	A+
BT105 [P]	Engineering Graphics	лул вногли 1 проста	пинето 1 година	A+
BT106 [P]	Manufacturing Practices	AVA BHORAUTIN GAN	DHI 8 30 10 10 GHA	A+
BT108 [P] or DIT PROUDVOCE DELETED PROUDVOCE DEL	Swachh Bharat Unnat Bharat Abhiyan/Rural Outreach	2	2	A+
DHI PROUDYOGH	TOTAL	21	21	

RESULT : PASS SGPA : 9.29



Signature of Principal and Seal of Institution fi

Controller of Examinations (RGPV, Bhopal)

Client IP address: 49.36.16.172

18/01/2025 11:47:08

eDocId: 0105AL231109MJ24201

Note: This is a system generated valid document printed through www.rgpv.ac.in, verified it by the university for your purpose.